WRM - Year 7 Scheme of Learning

Week1 Week2 Week3 Weekd4 WeekS  WeekG

Week?  WeekB

WeekS Week10 Week?l Week12

Algebraic Thinking Place Value and Proportion
c | i ' |
E | FREEET | _ :  Placevalueand ! Fraction, decimal and
= ' anduse ! Equality and L !
= Sequences _ : _ . ordering integers and | percentage
< ' algebraic | equivalence | _ ! _
. _ . | decimals . equivalence
. notation | : !
Applications of Number Directed Number Fractional Thinking
ud i | s ! :
£ Fri ' Solving problems % @,  Operationsand | Addition and
a problems ! . L P E oW, . . ! )
» ; 1 with multiplication 12 € 3!  equations with . subtraction of
with addition o 9 g EN _ ! :
o and division v = 2 @, directed number fractions
& subtraction | , a4 j
Lines and Angles Reasoning with Number
o | ' i |
£ - | : . : -
£ Cr:-n_structlng, .+ Developing geometric ! Developing . Setsand Prime
=3l measuring and using | _ . number | . \ numbers and
wn _ _ ; reasoning ; ' probability !
geometric notation | : sense : i proof




WRM - Year 8 Scheme of Learning

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week &6 Week 7 Week 8 WeekS ‘Week10 Week1

Proportional Reasoning Representations
= : ' i : i
= | : i | ¥
= Ratioand : Multiplicative : Multl!:l_g.flng i Workinginthe | Representing | ¥ B
< . +and dividing | : . =z
scale ' change ! _ ' Cartesian plane ! data = =
i v fractions | ! =
Algebraic techniques Developing Number
a0 Low : i i
[ ' w 1 W i 1 I
a Brackets, equationsand ! £ ! § !  Fractionsand ! Stii';iird . Number
@ | iti P 2 1 B | :
inequalities - 2 - percentages ' form | sense
L0 : : :
Developing Geometry Reasoning with Data
: s .6 a
E Angles in parallel ! Areg of % B | ' Measures of
3 _ . trapeziaand £ £ %!  Thedata handling cycle _
v lines and polygons ! _ = £ ' location
: circles =t |
: : o |




WRM - Year 9 Scheme of Learning |
\ ﬁﬁaﬁs

Week 1 Week 2 Weak 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week & Week 7 Week 8 Week9 Week10 Week1l ‘Week12

Reasoning with Algebra Constructing in 2 and 3 Dimensions
c i ' ! |
E . o Forming and : . _ ' .
= Straight line s +  Testing : Three-dimensional ' Constructions and
< I ; i i I
graphs | equations | conjectures ' shapes : congruency
Reasoning with Number Reasoning with Geometry
w :' i : ‘: ;
& Nurmbers | Using Maths and | Deduction | Rotatmn_and : Pythagoras
! percentages |  money | ' translation | Theorem
Reasoning with Proportion Representations and Revision
& i : : B
E En .+ Solving ratio | 2w |
3 rargement & proportion | Rates ,  Probability | 8 @ | Revision
2B and similarity : : B0 g !
. problems . : . < 5 !




WRM - Year 10 Scheme of Learning

Autumn

Spring

Summer

Weak 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4

Week 5 Week &

Week? Week8

Week9 Week10 Week1l Weeki2

Similarity Developing Algebra
C?nrjgrgence, | _ I_%epresenting_ : Simultaneous
similarity and ; Trigonometry \ solutions of equations | _
: ! : » ! equations
enlargement : i and inequalities |
Geometry Proportions and Proportional Change
Anglgs & | Wnrt_clng with ' Vectors | Rat|qs & : Percentages ' Probabili ty
bearings circles : v fractions ! and Interest !
Delving into data Using number Expressions
Collecting, representing and ! Non- Types of ' Indices and ! Manipulating
: _ . calculator | number and | . :
interpreting data : : ! Roots | expressions
+ methods : sequences | i




White

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 ‘Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Weaek 7 Week 8 Week9 ‘Week10 Week1l Week12

Non-linear
graphs

Gradients &
lines

Expanding &
factorising

Changing the

: Functions
subject

Using graphs

Transforming&

i Show that...
constructing

Multiplicative | Geometric Algebraic

Listing &
describing

Revision Examinations

Summer




Year 12 A Level Maths (Edexcel)

Week

Unit

Title Homework every Unit Title Homework every

04,09/2023

Monday

08/09/2023

Friday

11/09/2023

Monday

12/09/2023

Tuesday

13/09/2023

Wednesday

14/09/2023

Thursday

15/09/2023

Friday

18/09/2023

Monday

19/09/2023

Tuesday

20/09/2023

Wednesday

21/09/2023

Thursday

22/09/2023

Friday

25/09/2023

Monday

26/09/2023

Tuesday

27/09/2023

Wednesday

28/09/2023

Thursday

29/09/2023

Friday

02/10/2023

Monday

03/10/2023

Tuesday

04/10/2023

Wednesday

05/10/2023

Thursday

06/10/2023
09/10/2023

Friday
Monday

10/10/2023

Tuesday

11/10/2023

Wednesday

12/10/2023

Thursday

13/10/2023

Friday

16/10/2023

Monday

17/10/2023

Tuesday

18/10/2023

Wednesday

19/10/2023

Thursday

20/10/2023

Friday

week A week B

Baseline Test Baseline Test

HM1

HM3

HM4

Review exercise

Unit Test

HM35

Half Term



06/11/2024|Monday

07/11/2024|Tuesday

08/11/2024|Wednesday

09/11/2024|Thursday

10/11/2024|Friday

13/11/2023|Monday

14/11/2023|Tuesday

15/11/2023|Wednesday

16//11/2023|Thursday

17/11/2023|Friday

20/11/2023|Monday

HMS

21/11/2023|Tuesday

Review exercise

22/11/2023|Wednesday

Unit Test

23/11/2023|Thursday

24/11/2023|Friday

27/11/2023|Monday

HM10

28/11/2023|Tuesday

Review exercise

29/11/2023|Wednesday

Unit Test

30/11/2023|Thursday

01/12/2023|Friday

04/12/2023]Monday

05//12/2023|Tuesday

06/12/2023|Wednesday

07/12/2023|Thursday

08/12/2023|Friday

11/12/2023|Monday

12/12/2023|Tuesday

13/12/2023|Wednesday

14/12/2023|Thursday

15/12/2023

Friday

18/12/2023|Monday

19/12/2023|Tuesday

20/12/2023|Wednesday

03/01/2024| Wednesday

04/01/2024|Thursday

Christmas Holiday

Review exercise

05/01/2024|Friday

Unit Test

08/01/2024]Monday

09/01/2024|Tuesday

10/01/2024|Wednesday

11/01/2024|Thursday

12/01/2024|Friday

HM15




15/01/2024|Monday A HM16

16/01/2024|Tuesday

17/01/2024|Wednesday

18/01/2024|Thursday

19/01/2024|Friday

22/01/2024{Monday B HM17

23/01/2024|Tuesday

24/01/2024|Wednesday

25/01/2024|Thursday

26/01/2024|Friday

29/01/2024|Monday A HM18

30/01/2024|Tuesday

31/01/2024|Wednesday

01/02/2024|Thursday

02/02/2024|Friday

05/02/2024|Monday B Review exercise HM19

06,/02/2024|Tuesday Unit Test Review exercise

07/02/2024| Wednesday Unit Test

08/02/2024|Thursday

09/02/2024|Friday

Half Term

12/02/2024|Monday A HM20

13/02/2024|Tuesday

14/02/2024|Wednesday

15/02/2024|Thursday

16/02/2024|Friday

26/02/2024|Monday B HM21

27/02/2024|Tuesday

28/02/2024|Wednesday

29/02/2024|Thursday

01/03/2024|Friday

04/03/2024|Monday A HM22

05/03/2024|Tuesday

06/03/2024|Wednesday

07/03/2024|Thursday

08/03/2024|Friday

11/03/2024|Monday B HM23

12/03/2024|Tuesday

13/03/2024|Wednesday

14/03/2024|Thursday

15/03/2024|Friday




18/03/2024

Monday

HM24 Review exercise

19/03/2024

Tuesday

Review exercise Unit Test

20/03/2024

Wednesday

Unit Test

21/03/2024

Thursday

22/03/2024

Friday

25/03/2024

Monday

26/03/2024

Tuesday

27/03/2024

Wednesday

28/03/2024

Thursday

Easter Holiday

15/04/2024

Monday

16/04/2024

Tuesday

17/04/2024

Wednesday

18/04/2024

Thursday

19/04/2024

Friday

22/04]2024

Monday

Review exercise

230472024

Tuesday

Unit Test

240472024

Wednesday

250472024

Thursday

26/0472024

Friday

29/04/2024

Monday

HM27

30/04/2024

Tuesday

01/05/2024

Wednesday

02/05/2024

Thursday

03/05/2024

Friday

06,/05/2024

Monday

HM28

07/05/2024

Tuesday

08,/05/2024

Wednesday

09/05/2024

Thursday

10/05/2024

Friday

13/05/2024

Monday

Review exercise HM25

14/05/2024

Tuesday

Unit Test

15/05/2024

Wednesday

16/05/2024

Thursday

17/05/2024

Friday

20/05/2024

Monday

HM30 Review exercise

21/05/2024

Tuesday

Unit Test

22/05/2024

Wednesday

23/05/2024

Thursday

24/05/2024

Friday




Half Term

03/06/2024|Monday A HM31

04/06/2024|Tuesday

05/06/2024|Wednesday

06/06/2024|Thursday

07/06/2024|Friday

HM32 Review exercise

10/06/2024|Monday B

11/06/2024|Tuesday Unit Test

12/06/2024|Wednesday

13/06/2024|Thursday

14/06/2024 |Friday

17/06/2024|Monday A Review exercise HM33

18/06/2024|Tuesday Unit Test

19/06/2024|Wednesday

20/06/2024|Thursday

21/06/2024|Friday

24/06/2024|Monday B HM34 Review exercise

Unit Test

25/06/2024|Tuesday

26/06/2024|Wednesday

27/06/2024|Thursday

28/06/2024 |Friday

01/07/2024|Monday A HM35

02/07/2024|Tuesday

03/07/2024|Wednesday

04/07/2024|Thursday

05/07/2024|Friday

08/07/2024|Monday B HM36

09/07/2024|Tuesday

10/07/2024|Wednesday

11/07/2024|Thursday

12/07/2024|Friday

15/07/2024| Monday Review exercise Review exercise

16/07/2024| Tuesday A Unit Test Unit Test

17/07/2024| Wednesday

18/07/2024|Thursday

19/07/2024|Friday Staff Training Day




Year 12 Further Maths (Edexcel)

Week Unit | Title | Homework every | Unit Title | Homework every

week A week B

04/09/2023|Monday A

08/09/2023|Friday

11/09/2023|Monday B HM1

12/09/2023 | Tuesday

13/09/2023|Wednesday

14/09/2023|Thursday

15/09/2023 |Friday

18/09/2023|Monday A HM2

19/09/2023|Tuesday Review exercise

20/09/2023|Wednesday Unit Test

21/09/2023|Thursday

22/03/2023|Friday

25/09/2023|Monday B HM3

26/09/2023|Tuesday

27/09/2023|Wednesday

28/09/2023|Thursday

29/09/2025|Friday

02,/10/2023|Monday A

03,/10/2023 |Tuesday

04/10/2023|Wednesday

05/10/2023|Thursday

06,/10/2023|Friday

09/10/2023|Monday B HM5

10/10/2023|Tuesday

11/10/2023|Wednesday

12/10/2023|Thursday

13/10,/2023|Friday

16/10/2023|Monday A HM6

17/10/2023|Tuesday Review exercise

18/10/2023|Wednesday

Unit Test

19/10/2023|Thursday

20/10/2023|Friday

Half Term




06/11/2024

Monday

HM7

07/11/2024

Tuesday

08/11/2024

Wednesday

09/11/2024

Thursday

10/11/2024

Friday

13/11/2023

Monday

HM3

14/11/2023

Tuesday

15/11/2023

Wednesday

16/11/2023

Thursday

17/11/2023

Friday

20/11/2023

Monday

Review exercise HMS

21/11/2023

Tuesday

Unit Test Review exercise

22/11/2023

Wednesday

23/11/2023

Thursday

24/11/2023

Friday

27/11/2023

Monday

28/11/2023

Tuesday

29/11/2023

Wednesday

30/11/2023

Thursday

01/12/2023

Friday

04/12/2023

Monday

HM11

05/12/2023

Tuesday

06/12/2023

Wednesday

07/12/2023

Thursday

08/12/2023

Friday

11/12/2023

Monday

12/12/2023

Tuesday

13/12/2023

Wednesday

14/12/2023

Thursday

15/12/2023

Friday

18/12/2023

Monday

HM13

19/12/2023

Tuesday

Review exercise

20/12/2023

Wednesday

Unit Test

Unit Test
HM10
Review exercise
Unit Test
HM12

Christmas Holiday

03/01/2024

Wednesday

0470172024

Thursday

05/01/2024

Friday

08/01/2024

Monday

09/01/2024

Tuesday

10/01/2024

Wednesday

11/01/2024

Thursday

12/01/2024

Friday




Review exercise

15/01/2024|Monday A HM16

Unit Test

16/01/2024|Tuesday

17/01,/2024|Wednesday

18/01/2024|Thursday

19/01/2024|Friday

22/01,/2024|Monday B Review exercise HM17

23/01,/2024|Tuesday Unit Test

24/01,/2024|Wednesday

25/01,/2024|Thursday

26/01/2024|Friday

29/01/2024|Monday A HM18

30/01,/2024|Tuesday

31/01/2024|Wednesday

01/02/2024|Thursday

02/02/2024|Friday

HM19

05/02/2024|Monday B

Review exercise

06/02/2024|Tuesday

Unit Test

07/02/2024|Wednesday

08/02/2024|Thursday

09/02/2024|Friday

Half Term

12/02/2024|Monday A HM20

13/02/2024|Tuesday

14/02/2024| Wednesday

15/02/2024|Thursday

16/02/2024|Friday

26/02/2024|Monday B HM21

27/02/2024|Tuesday

28/02/2024|Wednesday

29/02/2024|Thursday

01/03/2024|Friday

04/03/2024|Monday A HM22

05/03/2024| Tuesday

06/03/2024| Wednesday

07/03/2024| Thursday

08/03/2024|Friday

11/03/2024|Monday B Review exercise HM23

12/03/2024|Tuesday Unit Test

13/03/2024|Wednesday

14/03/2024|Thursday

15/03/2024|Friday




18/03/2024|Monday A HM24

19/03/2024|Tuesday

20/03/2024|Wednesday

21/03/2024|Thursday

22/03/2024|Friday

25/03/2024|Monday B HM25

26/03/2024|Tuesday

27/03/2024|Wednesday

28/03/2024|Thursday

Easter Holiday

15/04,2024|Monday A

16/04,/2024|Tuesday

17/04/2024|Wednesday

18/04,/2024|Thursday

19/04,2024|Friday

22/04/2024]Monday B

23/04/2024|Tuesday

2470472024 Wednesday

25/047/2024|Thursday

26/04/2024Friday

25/04/2024|Monday A HM27

30/04,/2024|Tuesday

01/05/2024|Wednesday

02,/05/2024|Thursday

03/05/2024|Friday

06,/05/2024|Monday B HM28 Review exercise
07/05/2024|Tuesday Unit Test
08,/05/2024|Wednesday

09,/05/2024|Thursday

10/05/2024|Frid ay

13/05/2024 Monday A HM29

14/05/2024|Tuesday

15/05/2024|Wednesday

16/05/2024|Thursday

17/05/2024|Friday

20/05/2024|Monday B HM30

21/05/2024|Tuesday Review exercise

22/05/2024|Wednesday Unit Test

23/05/2024|Thursday

24/05/2024|Friday




Half Term

03/06/2024|Monday A HM31

04/06/2024|Tuesday

05/06,/2024|Wednesday

06/06/2024|Thursday

07/06/2024|Friday

10/06/2024|Monday B HM32

11/06/2024| Tuesday

12/06/2024|Wednesday

13/06/2024|Thursday

14/06/2024|Friday

HM33

17/06/2024|Monday A

18/06/2024|Tuesday

19/06/2024|Wednesday

20/06/2024|Thursday

21/06/2024|Friday

24/06/2024|Monday B HM34

25/06/2024|Tuesday

26/06/2024|Wednesday

27/06/2024|Thursday

28/06/2024|Friday

HM35

01/07/2024|Monday A

02/07/2024|Tuesday

03/07/2024|Wednesday

04/07/2024|Thursday

05/07/2024|Friday

08/07/2024|Monday B HM36

09/07/2024|Tuesday

10/07/2024|Wednesday

11/07/2024|Thursday

12/07/2024|Friday

15/07/2024|Monday A Review exercise Review exercise

Unit Test Unit Test

16/07/2024|Tuesday

17/07/2024|Wednesday

18/07/2024|Thursday

19/07/2024/|Friday Staff Training Day
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Dr Frost
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04 September 2023
11 September 2023
18 September 2023
25 September 2023
02 October 2023
09 October 2023
13 November 2023
19 February 2024
26 February 2024
04 March 2024
11 March 2024
18 March 2024
25 March 2024

-“ 30 Octaber 2023
-“ 06 November 2023
n- 20 November 2023
n“ 27 November 2023
n 11 December 2023

08 January 2024

- 15 January 2024
nn 22 fanuary 2024
n- 29 January 2024
05 February 2024

H 04 December 2023

n- 01 January 2024




26 15 April 2024
27 22 April 2024
28 29 April 2024
29 06 May 2024
30 13 May 2024
31 20 May 2024
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SUMMER TERM 1




